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red. 
br. student br. 

ind. 

SEMESTARSKI RAD ukupno 
poena 

datum 
predaje 1 2 3 

1. Andrea Nišavić 1/15 80 75 90 29.4 26.05. 
2. Ernes Muratović 3/15 75 75 90 28.8 26.05. 
3. Elvis Radič 5/15 85 85 95 31.8 25.05. 
4. Ivana Ivanović 6/15 100 95 100 35.4 26.05. 
5. Gojko Lacmanović 7/15 80 80 95 30.6 26.05. 
6. Tijana Pejović 8/15 75 75 90 28.8 26.05. 
7. Nikola Čolović 9/15 65 75 90 27.6 25.05. 
8. Nemanja Barac 11/15 75 70 85 27.6 26.05. 
9. Milisav Stešević 12/15 75 80 95 30.0 25.05. 

10. Marija Lakić 15/15 65 70 90 27.0 25.05. 
11. Emir Hurić 17/15 85 90 95 32.4 25.05. 
12. Ivana Bulatović 22/15 70 75 85 27.6 25.05. 
13. Stevo Jašović 23/15 80 90 90 31.2 25.05. 
14. Luka Vučićević 24/15      
15. Nemanja Madžgalj 25/15 80 85 95 31.2 25.05. 
16. Jelena Vešović 30/15 75 75 95 29.4 25.05. 
17. Vladimir Ilić 32/15 80 80 85 29.4 25.05. 
18. Zvezdana Čađenović 36/15 75 80 85 28.8 25.05. 
19. Milica Radulović 37/15 80 75 95 30.0 26.05. 
20. Jovan Mandić 39/15 60 60 60 21.6 + 
21. Jelena Bogdanović 43/15 75 75 95 29.4 25.05. 
22. Bojana Radović 46/15 90 85 100 33.0 26.05. 
23. Jelena Peković 47/15 80 85 100 31.8 26.05. 
24. Nikola Lučić 54/15 80 80 95 30.6 25.05. 
25. Dragica Jovović 56/15 95 90 95 33.6 26.05. 
26. Arnela Destanović 57/15 80 75 95 30.0 30.05. 
27. Stefan Zonjić 58/15 80 75 90 29.4 25.05. 
28. Anto Raičević 61/15      
29. Marko Lutovac 15/14 80 75 90 29.4 25.05. 
30. Vojin Šumić 56/14 75 80 90 29.4 25.05. 
31. Branislav Šišević 58/14 75 70 85 27.6 25.05. 
32. Lakić Vuković 59/14 60 60 90 25.2 26.05. 
33. Đoka Marvučić 60/14 80 85 95 31.2 26.05. 
34. Miloš Vujošević 62/14 60 60 60 21.6 + 
35. Nikola Tadić 3/13      
36. Haris Džogović 38/13 80 70 90 28.8 25.05. 
37. Anđela Mitrović 9/12 80 75 90 29.4 26.05. 
38. Irena Tatar 1/10 90 75 85 30.0 26.05. 
39. Kristijan Krković 25/10 80 70 90 28.8 + 
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RREEZZUULLTTAATTII  PPOOPPRRAAVVNNOOGG  ZZAAVVRRŠŠNNOOGG  IISSPPIITTAA 
 

red. 
br. student br. 

ind. 

I dio 
(30%) 

[min 15%!!!] 

II dio 
(50%) 

[min 25%!!!] 

III dio 
(20%) 

[min 10%!!!] 

zbirno 

% 
[50% – 100%] 

poeni 
[25 – 50] 

1. Luka Vučićević 24/15   nije radio!   
2. Milica Radulović 37/15 0 / / 0 0 
3. Anto Raičević 61/15   nije radio!   
4. Nikola Tadić 3/13   nije radio!   
5. Anđela Mitrović 9/12 22 30 13 65 32.5 
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PPOOEENNII  NNAAKKOONN  PPOOPPRRAAVVNNOOGG  ZZAAVVRRŠŠNNOOGG  IISSPPIITTAA  
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1. Andrea Nišavić 1/15 0 29.4 43.8 73.2   C 
2. Ernes Muratović 3/15 3.9 28.8 49.8 82.5   B 
3. Elvis Radič 5/15 3.9 31.8 50.4 86.1   B 
4. Ivana Ivanović 6/15 4 35.4 49.8 89.2   A 
5. Gojko Lacmanović 7/15 3.4 30.6 55.2 89.2   A 
6. Tijana Pejović 8/15 3.4 28.8 37.8 70.0   C 
7. Nikola Čolović 9/15 0 27.6 40.8 68.4   D 
8. Nemanja Barac 11/15 0 27.6 0 27.6 28.5 56.1 E 
9. Milisav Stešević 12/15 0 30.0 / 30.0 37.5 67.5 D 

10. Marija Lakić 15/15 3.3 27.0 36.6 66.9   D 
11. Emir Hurić 17/15 0 32.4 52.8 85.2   B 
12. Ivana Bulatović 22/15 0 27.6 44.4 72.0   C 
13. Stevo Jašović 23/15 0 31.2 44.4 75.6   C 
14. Luka Vučićević 24/15 0 / / 0 / 0 F 
15. Nemanja Madžgalj 25/15 3.2 31.2 36.6 71.0   C 
16. Jelena Vešović 30/15 3.4 29.4 37.8 70.6   C 
17. Vladimir Ilić 32/15 0 29.4 39.0 68.4   D 
18. Zvezdana Čađenović 36/15 0 28.8 0 28.8 47.0 75.8 C 
19. Milica Radulović 37/15 0 30.0 0 30.0 / 30.0 F 
20. Jovan Mandić 39/15 0 21.6 0 21.6 29.5 51.1 E 
21. Jelena Bogdanović 43/15 0 29.4 52.2 81.6   B 
22. Bojana Radović 46/15 3.9 33.0 50.4 87.3   B 
23. Jelena Peković 47/15 0 31.8 48.0 79.8   B 
24. Nikola Lučić 54/15 0 30.6 53.4 84.0   B 
25. Dragica Jovović 56/15 3.5 33.6 52.2 89.3   A 
26. Arnela Destanović 57/15 0 30.0 / 30.0 42.0 72.0 C 
27. Stefan Zonjić 58/15 0 29.4 38.4 67.8   D 
28. Anto Raičević 61/15 0 / / 0 / 0 F 
29. Marko Lutovac 15/14 3.4 29.4 39.0 71.8   C 
30. Vojin Šumić 56/14 3.8 29.4 0 33.2 34.5 67.7 D 
31. Branislav Šišević 58/14 0 27.6 0 27.6 36.5 64.1 D 
32. Lakić Vuković 59/14 0 25.2 / 25.2 30.5 55.7 E 
33. Đoka Marvučić 60/14 0 31.2 0 31.2 30.5 61.7 D 
34. Miloš Vujošević 62/14 0 21.6 31.8 53.4   E 
35. Nikola Tadić 3/13 0 / / 0 / 0 F 
36. Haris Džogović 38/13 0 28.8 36.6 65.4   D 
37. Anđela Mitrović 9/12 0 29.4 0 29.4 32.5 61.9 D 
38. Irena Tatar 1/10 3.9 30.0 54.0 87.9   B 
39. Kristijan Krković 25/10 0 28.8 0 28.8 29.5 58.3 E 
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